Product Data Sheet

SL20080LEDTALU

SL20080LED1ALU

SL with LED-tube incl. accessories, ALU

Product Datasheet

Configuration

Self-adhesive

Capacity

Maximum number of cables (@ 11 mm, 50% fill)

Materials

Colour
Material
Material group

Type of surface treatment

Dimensions

Trunking height
Length
Trunking width

Cable

Number of wires 1,5 mm?2 - 40% filling degree
Internal/useful cross section
Number of wires 2,5 mm?2 - 40% filling degree

Equipment

Compartment quantity
With carpet border
With protective film

Standards

European directive RoHs

Safety

Halogen free

temperatur

Ambient temperature

no

aluminium
Mixed materials
mixed material

Effect finishing

80 mm
2000 mm
20 mm

24
1404 mm?
21

no

yes

voluntary compliance

no

-5..65°C

Technical subject to change
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